
 
   

 

      Market report for Friday, July 21, 2023. We sold 250 head 

of cows and bulls and we were heavy on the bulls this week. 

The good, big lean bulls brought $122-$129.50. The thinner to 

rough bulls bringing $107-$119 and being steady to slightly 

lower than our last sale. We had a good run of high yielding 

cows that brought $110-$120. The thin cutter cows brought 

$72-$96 which is a bit higher than our previous sale.  

     We will not be having a sale on July 28 or August 4th. We 

will have a Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale on 

August 11th. Thanks to all the consignors and buyers for being 

here! We will be finishing up with our video consignments 

next week on July 26th being the deadline. 

  

 

Upcoming Sale Schedule: 
Friday, July 28 – NO SALE 

Friday, August 4– NO SALE – Enjoy your County Fairs 

Friday, August 11 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, August 18 – Special Dry Cow Sale 

Friday, August 25 - Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder Sale 

Friday, September 1 – NO SALE – Happy Labor Day! 

Friday, September 8 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Feeder 

Sale 

Friday, September 15 - Regular Cattle Sale & Special Fall 

Calf & Yearling Sale 

Friday, September 22 – Special Dry Cow Sale-Legend Buttes 

Catalog Horse Sale 

Friday, September 29 – Regular Cattle Sale & Special Calf 

Sale 

Thursday, October 5 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, October 5 – Special Calf Sale 

Thursday, October 12 – Special Weighup Sale 

Friday, October 13 – Special Anniversary Calf Sale 

Thursday, October 19 – Special Weighup Sale 


